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Sat 08/28/21
Sat 08/28/21

Mon 08/30/21
Mon 08/30/21

Wed 09/08/21
Wed 09/08/21

Sat 09/11/21
Sat 09/11/21

Mon 09/13/21
Mon 09/13/21

Sat 09/18/21
Sat 09/18/21

Mon 09/20/21
Mon 09/20/21

Sat 09/25/21
Sat 09/25/21

Mon 09/27/21
Mon 09/27/21

Sat 10/02/21
Sat 10/02/21

Wed 10/06/21
Wed 10/06/21

Sat 10/09/21
Sat 10/09/21

Mon 10/11/21

August 11, 2021

Rams Kanz USBA
Ontario Irwin USBA
Lex Canfield USBA
Lex Siringer

CF Weemhoff

L eague Schedule

Contact Person

11:00 am
11:00 am

5:15pm
6:15 pm

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

10:00 am
2:00 pm

5:15pm
5:15 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm

5:15 pm
5:15 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am

5:15 pm
5:15 pm

10:00 am
12:00 pm

5:15pm
6:15 pm

11:00 am
12:00 pm

5:15 pm

Visitor

Lex Siringer
Lex Canfield USBA

CF Weemhoff
Rams Kanz USBA

Lex Canfield USBA
Rams Kanz USBA

CF Weemhoff
Lex Siringer

Rams Kanz USBA
Ontario Irwin USBA

Rams Kanz USBA
Ontario Irwin USBA

Lex Siringer
Lex Canfield USBA

Lex Canfield USBA
Rams Kanz USBBA

Ontario Irwin USBA
Lex Canfield USBA

CF Weemhoff
Lex Siringer

Lex Siringer
Lex Canfield USBA

CF Weemhoff
Rams Kanz USBA

CF Weemhoff
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B 2y 2L 2L 2 L Y Y Y Q2L L 3y Y

Home

Rams Kanz USBA
Ontario Irwin USBA

Lex Siringer
Lex Canfield USBA

CF Weemhoff
Ontario Irwin USBA

Ontario Irwin USBA
Lex Canfield USBA

CF Weemhoff
Lex Siringer

Lex Siringer
Lex Canfield USBA

CF Weemhoff
Rams Kanz USBA

CF Weemhoff
Ontario Irwin USBA

CF Weemhoff
Lex Siringer

Rams Kanz USBA
Ontario Irwin USBA

Rams Kanz USBA
Ontario Irwin USBA

Lex Siringer
Lex Canfield USBA

Ontario Irwin USBA

Location

MTR1
Ontario 7

Lexington Field 1
Lexington Field 1

Clear Fork 4
Ontario 6

Ontario 8
Lexington Field 1

Clear Fork 4
Lexington Field 2

Lexington Field 1
Lexington Field 2

Clear Fork 4
MTR1

Clear Fork 4
Ontario 7

Clear Fork 5
Lexington Field 1

MTR1
Ontario 6

MTR1
Ontario 6

Lexington Field 1
Lexington Field 1

Ontario 6
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